Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zack Campbell-Maughan - (275226) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.28
2:29.16
2:36.10
2:38.01
3:27.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.16
2:28.28
2:36.10
2:38.01
3:27.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

374
367
320
309
136

WA Pts

367
374
320
309
136

Round

Round

Date

08/03/15
12/07/15
04/10/14
11/05/14
13/12/09

Date

12/07/15
08/03/15
04/10/14
11/05/14
13/12/09

Meet

Norfolk County Championships

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2015
Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Bo Waltham Forest Winter

Meet

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2015
Norfolk County Championships

Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Bo Waltham Forest Winter

Venue

Thetford
Downham
Dereham
Braintree

Waltham Forest

Venue

Downham
Thetford
Dereham
Braintree

Waltham Forest

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3

Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



