Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zack Campbell-Maughan - (275226) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.28	374	Н	08/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:29.16	367	Н	12/07/15	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2015	Downham	West Norfolk	4
2:36.10	320	F	04/10/14	Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
2:38.01	309	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	West Norfolk	3
3:27.55	136		13/12/09	Bo Waltham Forest Winter	Waltham Forest	West Norfolk	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.16	367	Н	12/07/15	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2015	Downham	West Norfolk	4
2:28.28	374	Н	08/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:36.10	320	F	04/10/14	Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
2:38.01	309	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	West Norfolk	3
3:27.55	136		13/12/09	Bo Waltham Forest Winter	Waltham Forest	West Norfolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS